
 港澳地區  

(Hong Kong & Macao) 

國名（地名） 

Country ( Place ) 

寄達天數 

Day of Delivery 

尺寸限制 

Size Limits 

重量限制（KG） 

Weight Limits 

香港  Hong Kong 

澳門  Macao 

1-2 

1-2 

1 

2 

  30 * 

20 

*寄往香港內裝不可分割物品，每件重量可達 35 公斤。    Maximum weight limit for each un-separated EMS item: 35kg. 

 

亞洲 

(Asia) 

國名（地名） 

Country ( Place ) 

寄達天數 

Day of Delivery 

尺寸限制 

Size Limits 

重量限制（KG） 

Weight Limits 

巴林  Bahrain 

不丹  Bhutan 

汶萊  Brunei Darussalam 

柬埔寨  Cambodia 

4-6 

5-7 

4-5 

3-5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

20 

30 

30 

30 

關島  Guam 

印度  India 

印尼  Indonesia 

伊朗  Iran 

4-5 

4-5 

3-4 

8-10 

2 

1 

2 

1 

30 

30 

30 

20 

以色列  Israel 

日本  Japan 

約旦  Jordan 

科威特  Kuwait 

韓國  Korea (Rep.) 

4-5 

2-3 

4-5 

4-5 

2-3 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

20 

30 

30 

30 

30 

寮國  Laos              

馬來西亞  Malaysia 

阿曼  Oman 

巴基斯坦  Pakistan 

4-5 

2-3 

3-4 

6-7 

2 

1 

1 

1 

30 

30 

30 

30 

菲律賓  Philippines 

卡達  Qatar 

新加坡  Singapore 

沙烏地阿拉伯  Saudi Arabia 

3-5 

4-5 

2-3 

5-7 

1 

1 

1 

1 

30 

30 

30 

30 

斯里蘭卡  Sri Lanka 

泰國  Thailand 

土耳其  Turkey 

4-5 

3-4 

4-5 

1 

1 

1 

30 

30 

30 

阿拉伯聯合大公國 United Arab Emirates 

越南  Vietnam 

 

4-5 

3-5 

 

2 

1 

 

30 

30 

 



 

大洋洲 

(Oceania) 

國名（地名） 

Country ( Place ) 

寄達天數 

Day of Delivery 

尺寸限制 

Size Limits 

重量限制（KG） 

Weight Limits 

澳大利亞  Australia 

斐濟  Fiji 

紐西蘭  New Zealand 

巴布亞紐幾內亞 Papua New Guinea 

索羅門群島  Solomon Is. 

4-6 

6-8 

4-6 

6-8 

6-8 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

20 

30 

30 

30 

30 

 

 

 

歐洲及美國、加拿大 

(Europe . USA & Canada) 

國名（地名） 

Country (Place) 

寄達天數 

Day of Delivery 

尺寸限制 

Size Limits 

重量限制（KG） 

Weight Limits 

亞美尼亞  Armenia 

奧地利  Austria 

亞塞拜然  Azerbaijan 

白俄羅斯  Belarus 

比利時  Belgium 

5-7 

4-5 

5-7 

5-7 

4-5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

30 

30 

30 

20 

30 

保加利亞  Bulgaria 

賽普勒斯  Cyprus 

捷克  Czech Rep. 

丹麥  Denmark 

愛沙尼亞  Estonia 

芬蘭  Finland 

5-7 

6-8 

5-7 

4-5 

5-11 

4-5 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

30 

30 

30 

20 

30 

30 

法國  France 

喬治亞  Georgia 

德國  Germany 

英國  United Kingdom 

希臘  Greece 

4-5 

5-7 

4-5 

4-5 

4-5 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

20 

20 

30 

30 

30 

匈牙利  Hungary 

愛爾蘭  Ireland 

義大利  Italy 

哈薩克  Kazakhstan 

 

5-7 

4-5 

6-7 

5-7 

 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

30 

30 

30 

20 

 



拉脫維亞  Latvia 

立陶宛  Lithuania 

盧森堡  Luxembourg 

馬爾他  Malta 

摩爾多瓦  Moldova   

5-7 

5-7 

4-5 

4-6 

5-7 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

荷蘭  Netherlands 

挪威  Norway 

波蘭  Poland 

葡萄牙  Portugal 

羅馬尼亞  Romania 

4-5 

4-5 

4-6 

4-5 

5-7 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

30 

30 

20 

30 

30 

俄羅斯  Russia 

斯洛伐克  Slovakia 

斯洛維尼亞  Slovenia 

西班牙  Spain 

瑞士  Switzerland 

5-7 

5-7 

5-7 

7-10 

4-5 

1 

1 

1 

6 

1 

30 

30 

30 

20 

30 

瑞典  Sweden 

烏克蘭  Ukraine 

烏茲別克 Uzbekistan 

4-5 

5-7 

5-7 

1 

1 

1 

20 

20 

30 

加拿大 Canada 

美國  USA 

4-5 

4-5 

1 

3 

30 

30 

 

 

 

 

中南美洲 

(Central & South America) 

國名（地名） 

Country (Place) 

寄達天數 

Day of Delivery 

尺寸限制 

Size Limits 

重量限制（KG） 

Weight Limits 

阿根廷  Argentina 

玻利維亞  Bolivia 

巴西  Brazil 

智利  Chile 

5-6 

6-7 

5-6 

5-6 

2 

1 

1 

1 

20 

30 

30 

30 

哥倫比亞  Colombia 

哥斯大黎加  Costa Rica 

厄瓜多  Ecuador 

薩爾瓦多  El Salvador 

5-6 

5-11 

5-7 

5-11 

1 

1 

1 

1 

30 

30 

30 

30 



瓜地馬拉  Guatemala (暫停收寄) 5-6 1 30 

宏都拉斯  Honduras 

牙買加  Jamaica 

墨西哥  Mexico 

巴拿馬  Panama 

巴拉圭  Paraguay 

5-6 

6-7 

5-6 

6-12 

14-16 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

20 

30 

30 

30 

30 

秘魯  Peru 

波多黎各  Puerto Rico 

烏拉圭  Uruguay 

委內瑞拉  Venezuela 

5-7 

6-7 

6-7 

5-7 

1 

2 

2 

1 

30 

30 

30 

30 

 

 

 

非洲地區 

(Africa) 

國名（地名） 

Country (Place) 

寄達天數 

Day of Delivery 

尺寸限制 

Size Limits 

重量限制（KG） 

Weight Limits 

象牙海岸  Côte d'Ivoire 

埃及  Egypt 

衣索比亞  Ethiopia   

迦納  Ghana 

肯亞  Kenya 

馬達加斯加  Madagascar 

6-8 

4-5 

10-15 

6-7 

6-7 

8-9 

8 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

30 

30 

20 

30 

30 

30 

模里西斯  Mauritius 

奈及利亞  Nigeria 

南非  South Africa 

坦尚尼亞  Tanzania 

多哥  Togo 

6-8 

6-7 

4-5 

6-8 

6-7 

1 

1 

7 

1 

1 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

附註：寄達天數係指寄至各寄達國郵政，自交寄日起算，不含驗關時間 

Note: Days of Delivery commence from mailing date, excluding customs clearance date. 

 

 

尺寸限制： 

1. 長寬厚任何一邊不逾 1.5 公尺，長度加長度以外最大周圍合計不逾 3公尺。 

2. 長寬厚任何一邊不逾 1.05 公尺，長度加長度以外最大周圍合計不逾 2公尺。 

3. 長寬厚任何一邊不逾 1.52 公尺，長度加長度以外最大周圍合計不逾 2.74公尺。 

4. 長寬厚合計 0.9公尺，最大一面之尺度不得逾 0.6 公尺；成捲者，長度加直徑之二倍

合計 1.04公尺，但最大一面之尺度不得逾 0.9公尺。 



5. 長寬厚：1公尺 × 0.5 公尺 × 0.5公尺。 

6. 長寬厚任何一邊不逾 1 公尺，長度加長度以外最大周圍合計不逾 2公尺。 

7. 任何一邊以 1.5公尺為限，長度加長度以外之最大周圍合計 2公尺為限。 

8. 長寬厚任何一邊以不逾 1.05公尺為限，長度加長度以外之最大周圍合計以 3公尺為

限。 

 

Size Limits： 

1. The size shall not exceed 1.5 meters for any one dimension and 3 meters for the sum of 

the length and the greatest circumference measured in a direction other than that of the 

length. 

2. The size shall not exceed 1.05 meters for any one dimension and 2 meters for the sum of 

the length and the greatest circumference measured in a direction other than that of the 

length. 

3. The size shall not exceed 1.52 meters for any one dimension and 2.74 meters for the sum 

of the length and the greatest circumference measured in a direction other than that of the 

length. 

4. Length, width and depth combined 0.9 m, but the greatest dimension may not exceed 0.6 

m；in roll form: length plus twice the diameter:1.04m, but the greatest dimension may not 

exceed 0.9 m. 

5. Length, width and depth: 1m × 0.5m × 0.5m 

6. The size shall not exceed 1 meter for any one dimension and 2 meters for the sum of the 

length and the greatest circumference measured in a direction other than that of the length. 

7. The size shall not exceed 1.5 meters for any one dimension and 2 meters for the sum of 

the length and the greatest circumference measured in a direction other than that of the 

length. 

8. The size shall not exceed 1.05 meters for any one dimension and 3 meters for the sum of 

the length and the greatest circumference measured in a direction other than that of the 

length. 


